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May 16, 2018 LIN Thank Yous

Jason Lott, Marguerite Haverly and Tom
Jenkins

Anne Apicella and Ed Anlian

Anne Apicella

Anne Apicella

Anne Apicella

Shelly Branscom

Todd Strickland

Tim With

Tim With

Tim With

Tim With

Scott Throckmorton

Steve Kraemer

Daniel Armstrong

Martha Carpenter

Cindy Pacheco Campos

Jason Lott and Marguerite Haverly

Gilbert Chavez

Shona Martinez

Jim Smith

Richard Hanna

Mike and Greg Leach

Centene

Tranquility Clinic

ARWIJ

New Mexico Family Clinic

Southwest Cares

Envisic

NSRI

MZA Associate

Bosque Brewing

5400 Homestead

4101-4273 Montgomery Blvd NE

2632 Mesilla St NE

2316 Southern Blvd SE

3901 Georgia St NE

4901 Lang

Osuna Business Center

Broadbent Business Park

Broadbent Business Park

4900 Lang

7701 Innovation

Office

Office/Medical

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Retail

Undisclosed

15.00/SF

16.00/SF

$17.00

12.00/SF

Undisclosed

Undisclosed

9.00/SF

Undisclosed

21.00/SF

120

36

36

48

12

60

60

36

120

36

60,000 SF

1,491 SF

2,371 SF

1,500 SF

1,457 SF

5,000 SF

3,200 SF

3,300 SF

25,000 SF

23,000 SF



