

May 16, 2018 LIN Thank Yous

Who	Thanked	Tenant	Address	Property Type
Jason Lott, Marguerite Haverly and Tom Jenkins	Scott Throckmorton	Centene	5400 Homestead	Office
Anne Apicella and Ed Anlian	Steve Kraemer	Tranquility Clinic	4101-4273 Montgomery Blvd NE	Office/Medical
Anne Apicella	Daniel Armstrong	ARWJ	2632 Mesilla St NE	Office
Anne Apicella	Martha Carpenter	-	2316 Southern Blvd SE	Office
Anne Apicella	Cindy Pacheco Campos	New Mexico Family Clinic	3901 Georgia St NE	Office
Shelly Branscom	Jason Lott and Marguerite Haverly	Southwest Cares	4901 Lang	Office
Todd Strickland	Gilbert Chavez	-	Osuna Business Center	Office
Tim With	Shona Martinez	Envisic	Broadbent Business Park	Office
Tim With	Jim Smith	NSRI	Broadbent Business Park	Office
Tim With	Richard Hanna	MZA Associate	4900 Lang	Office
Tim With	Mike and Greg Leach	Bosque Brewing	7701 Innovation	Retail

Lease	Term	Space
Undisclosed	120	60,000 SF
15.00/SF	36	1,491 SF
16.00/SF	36	2,371 SF
\$17.00	48	1,500 SF
12.00/SF	12	1,457 SF
Undisclosed	60	5,000 SF
Undisclosed	-	-
9.00/SF	60	3,200 SF
Undisclosed	36	3,300 SF
21.00/SF	120	25,000 SF
-	36	23,000 SF